
ZASTÁVKY:

KRAKOV

délka nástupní hrany 65 m

PŘEVÝŠENÍ D = 0 mm

MAZURSKÁ
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ODRA

délka nástupní hrany 65 m

V32 R50-NT1-P

V31 R50-NT1-L

V111 R50-NT1-L

VÝMĚNY:

SROVNÁVACÍ ROVINA:                        272,00 Bpv

PODÉLNÝ PROFIL KOLEJE 3, DÍL 1  M 1:1000/100

Rozsah: km 0,00000 - km 0,96000

KÓTY TERÉNU:

KÓTY NIVELETY:

STANIČENÍ:

SMĚROVÉ POMĚRY:

276,823

284,403

284,443

281,384

SKLONOVÉ POMĚRY:
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